Product Sheet

LEDISONS

E27 A60 Filament LED-Lampe Stilo 7.2 W 2200 K dimmbar

Allgemeine Informationen

Helligkeit
Farbe
Garantie
Leistung

Abmessungen

Abmessung
Hohe
Gewicht
Durchmesser

Technische Informationen

Spannung
Lumen-Watt Verhéltnis
Fassung

CRI (RA>)

Dimbaar
Abstrahlwinkel

Sonstige Informationen

Erwartete lebensdauer
Ersatz fuer
Garantie

Variationen

Farbe
2200 K (Extra WarmweiR)
2200 K (Extra Warmweif3)

630 Lumen

2200 K (Extra WarmweilR)
3 Jahre

7,2 Watt

60 X 75 mm
75 mm
529

60 mm

200-240V
90 Im/W
E27

>80

Ja

320°

15.000 Stunde
50W Halogen
3 Jahre

7\ SKU

6097644918994 10xLDF61-227-27D

6097655413402 3xLDF61-227-27D

Ledisons, Rendementstraat 5, 8094 RA Hattemerbroek



Product Sheet

Produktfoto

Ledisons, Rendementstraat 5, 8094 RA Hattemerbroek

LEDISONS

Strichzeichnung

LEDISONS

Stilo

60mm

75 mm
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